
Höllviken

Falsterbo

Skanör

Svedala

Vellinge

Trelleborg

Ljunghusen

Tygelsjö

Oxie

Ö Grevie

V Ingelstad

Skegrie

Hököpinge

V Klagstorp

Gessie
villastad

Klagshamn

Käglinge

Arrie

Mellan-
Grevie

Alstad

V Tommarp

V Vemmerlöv

Håslöv

Räng

Gessie

S Åkarp

Eskilstorp

G:a
kyrkan

Rängs
sand

Kämpinge

St Hammar

(bytespunkt mellan
linje 146 och 181)

Gessie by (150)

Skegrie E6

Håslöv E6 (146)

Ö Grevie Folkhögskola (144)

Ingelstagården (143)

Axeltofta (181)

Vellinge ängar
(SkE15, 103, 146, 300)

Arrie (144)

152
181

SkE15
103
146
300

144

144
379

144
379

146

181

SkE15
103
146

143

146

144

SkE15
300

SkE15
103
300

150

150
300

152

181

181

379

300

181

152

521

Teckenförklaring

Bytespunkt, utanför kommunen

inom kommunen

inom kommunen

Kommungräns

Sista busshållplats på linjen,

Station Pågatågen,

Busslinje med linjenummer


